
 

 
Updated Calendar 

● 10/16/2020: End of quarter one. 
● 10/19/2020: Start of quarter two. 
● 12/18/2020: End of quarter two and end of semester one. 

 

Date In-person Learning at Boylan Remote Learning 

Mon, Oct 12 No school No school 

Tue, Oct 13 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Wed, Oct 14 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Thu, Oct 15 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Fri, Oct 16 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Mon, Oct 19 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Oct 20 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Oct 21 No students All students 

Thu, Oct 22 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Fri, Oct 23 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Mon, Oct 26 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Oct 27 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Oct 28 No students All students 

Thu, Oct 29 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Fri, Oct 30 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Mon, Nov 2 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Nov 3 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Nov 4 No students All students 

Thu, Nov 5 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Fri, Nov 6 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

  

 



 

 

Date In-person Learning at Boylan Remote Learning 

Mon, Nov 9 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Nov 10 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Nov 11 No students All students 

Thu, Nov 12 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Fri, Nov 13 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Mon, Nov 16 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Nov 17 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Nov 18 No students All students 

Thu, Nov 19 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Fri, Nov 20 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Mon, Nov 23 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Nov 24 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Nov 25 No school No school 

Thu, Nov 26 No school No school 

Fri, Nov 27 No school No school 

Mon, Nov 30 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Dec 1 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Dec 2 No students All students 

Thu, Dec 3 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Fri, Dec 4 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Mon, Dec 7 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Tue, Dec 8 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

Wed, Dec 9 No students All students 

Thu, Dec 10 All students with last name A-K All students with last name L-Z 

Fri, Dec 11 All students with last name L-Z All students with last name A-K 

 



 

 

Date In-person Learning at Boylan Remote Learning 

Mon, Dec 14 No students All students 

Tue, Dec 15 Semester Exams TBD Semester Exams TBD 

Wed, Dec 16 Semester Exams TBD Semester Exams TBD 

Thu, Dec 17 Semester Exams TBD Semester Exams TBD 

Fri, Dec 18 Semester Exams TBD Semester Exams TBD 

 
 
*Our ability to return to full-time in-person learning in January 2021 is dependent on the successful 
implementation of the health and safety protocols listed within the Boylan Return to Campus Plan 
boylan.org/returntocampus​. 

 

 

https://www.boylan.org/returntocampus

